HARVEY STERILIZERS
Product Description Sterilizing Agent Cycle Types Dry Cycle Printer Page
Type B* Pre-Vacuum/Vacuum Drying Sterilizer PV Dry™ Steam Liquid 15 min. @121°C No Optional 303
Unwrapped 3 min. @ 135°C Yes
Wrapped 5 min. @ 135°C Yes
Packs 30 min. @ 121°C Yes
Special 5 min. @ 134°C Yes
Largest Portable Laboratory Model Available! SterileMax™ Steam Liquid 15 min. @ 121°C No Optional 304

★ 24 Month Warranty
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
C US
06 Sterilizers  10/26/05  5:04 PM  Page 303
Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com304
SterileMax™ Steam
STERILIZERS
Overall Dimensions (W x H x D) 22.5” x 17” x 24.5” (56.9 x 43.2 x 62.2cm)
Chamber Dimensions 12” diameter 18” depth (30.4 x 45.7 cm)
Chamber Capacity 1.2 cubic feet (34 L)
Heater Wattage 1500 W
Shipping Weight 132 lb. (59.9 kg)
Operating Weight 85 lb. (38.5 kg)
Fixed Cycle Parameters Liquids:  15 min. @ 121°C
Unwrapped: 3 min. @ 135°C
Wrapped: 10 min. @ 135°C
Packs: 30 min. @ 121°C
Optional Cycle Parameters: 1-99 min. @ 100°C-136°C
Accessories Included: Rack, 1 Large Tray, 1 Small Tray
Electrical (50/60 Hertz)
Model # Description Volts Amps
ST75930-331 SterileMax Sterilizer with printer 230 6.5
ST75920-331, 2, 3 SterileMax Sterilizer without printer 230 6.5
1 CE marked with European cord set.  Not intended for use in US.
2 UL, 3 CUL
Electrical (50/60 Hertz)
Model # Description Volts Amps
ST75935 SterileMax Sterilizer with printer 120 12.5
ST759252, 3 SterileMax Sterilizer without printer 120 12.5
Model # Description
SH759X1 Cassette Rack, holds 12 small IMS™ or 4 large IMS cassettes
TY759X2A Large Tray (SterileMax accommodates up to 3 large trays)
TC759X1A Temperature Verification Probe Assembly, Type K

Remote dispenser provides pure water at your
request when not using Harvey PV Dry.
ORDERING INFORMATION
06 Sterilizers  10/26/05  5:05 PM  Page 307
Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com308
Biological Indicators
STERILIZERS
Harvey Sterilization Process Validation Indicators
Model # Description
Biological Indicators for Instrument Glassware and Other Product Verification
AY759X1 B/T Sure Biological Indicator (Box of 5 Indicator vials) Spore population 105
AY759X3 B/T Sure Biological Indicator (Box of 100 Indicator vials) Spore population 105
AY759X8 B/T Sure Biological Indicator (Box of 100 Indicator vials) Spore population 106
Biological Indicators for Media and Liquid Cycle Verification
AY759X4 Sterilamp II Biological Indicators (Box of 100) Spore population 106
AY759X7 Sterilamp II Biological Indicators (Box of 25) Spore population 106
Incubator for Processing Harvey Biological Indicators
DB1041151, 2 B/T Sure Biological Indicator Incubator, 120V
DB104110-33 B/T Sure Biological Indicator Incubator, 240V
*Sterilamp® II is a registered trademark of SGM Biotech.